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MSECM Austria

38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

event 1 - 50m Backstroke women B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

12.12.2009 Nadarajah, Fabienne
Molina, Fabiola
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

00:27,10
00:26,97
00:28,65
00:28,73
00:28,80

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

SG ATV-Allround Wr. NeustadtHais, Patricia1 00:30,681997 AUT
ASV Raiffeisen LinzSamovalova, Valeriya2 00:30,131994 AUT
Turkish Swimming FederationKacmaz, Esra3 00:29,931996 TUR
Turkish Swimming FederationSaydam, Gokce4 00:29,691996 TUR
Welser Turnverein 1862Schörkhuber, Nikola5 00:29,771997 AUT
TSG NiefernHofsäss, Anna-Lena6 00:30,041994 GER
ASD Larus NuotoZonno, Valentina7 00:30,341989 ITA
Schwimmclub WörglKreundl, Lena8 00:30,791997 AUT

event 1 - 50m Backstroke women A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

12.12.2009 Nadarajah, Fabienne
Molina, Fabiola
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

00:27,10
00:26,97
00:28,65
00:28,73
00:28,80

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

Nuoto Veneto Banca MontebellunaPanziera, Margherita1 00:29,551995 ITA
USC GrazHalbreiner, Uschi2 00:29,421991 AUT
Federazione Italiana NuotoFerraioli, Erica3 00:28,931986 ITA
Bohemians PragRehorkova, Alzbeta4 00:28,531992 CZE
Schwimmclub NadarajahNadarajah, Fabienne5 00:28,571985 AUT
Turkish Swimming FederationSarikaya, Hazal6 00:28,971996 TUR
Lokomotiva TrutnovPechancova, Aneta7 00:29,511992 CZE
SVS-SchwimmenFelner, Desiree8 00:29,601997 AUT

event 2 - 50m Backstroke men B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Bal, Randall
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:23,98
00:23,16
00:25,16
00:25,22
00:25,29

Wien (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

ESV St. PöltenHerold, Lukas1 00:28,601994 AUT
Schwimm-Union-WienPfaler, Lauri von2 00:27,621992 AUT
ASD Larus NuotoBarbacini, Filippo3 00:27,201990 ITA
Union Schwimmverein KremsHrubesch, Jakob4 00:27,051994 AUT
ASV WienRogler, Gerhard5 00:27,091994 AUT
SU citynet@ Hall in TirolReitshammer, Bernhard6 00:27,321994 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenNoe, Gabriel7 00:28,171996 AUT
SPK BratislavaSvitlik, Alexander8 00:28,811998 SVK
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38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

event 2 - 50m Backstroke men A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Bal, Randall
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:23,98
00:23,16
00:25,16
00:25,22
00:25,29

Wien (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

KPS OstravaSlechta, Martin1 00:25,601988 CZE
SV WörtherseeZluga, Christian2 00:25,361991 AUT
Turkish Swimming FederationBashlakov, Iskender3 00:25,221990 TUR
BelarusSankovich, Pavel4 00:24,701990 BLR
New York Athletic ClubBal, Randall5 00:24,881980 USA
USC GrazSpitzer, Martin6 00:25,311985 AUT
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaMankoc, Peter7 00:25,501978 SLO
ASD Larus NuotoCosentino, Gabriele8 00:25,671990 ITA

event 3 - 400m Individual medley women B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009 Steinegger, Jördis
Klinar, Anja
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

04:34,27
04:33,67
04:47,04
04:47,76
04:48,47

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

1
USC EisenstadtWagner, Rebecca2 05:42,941997 AUT
The MermaidsKunishio, Momo3 05:26,921997 AUT
Bohemians PragTuckova, Tereza4 05:11,721995 CZE
SV St. Veit an der GlanMoitzi, Anna5 05:12,991996 AUT
SK Aquasport LeviceDrabikova, Sona6 05:35,251999 SVK
SK Vital BratislavaMachackova, Viktoria7 05:48,041998 SVK

8

event 3 - 400m Individual medley women A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009 Steinegger, Jördis
Klinar, Anja
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

04:34,27
04:33,67
04:47,04
04:47,76
04:48,47

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

SVS-SchwimmenHackl, Victoria1 05:02,931995 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenHimmler, Katharina2 05:01,541997 AUT
Turkish Swimming FederationBozkurt, Gizem3 04:56,611993 TUR
ASV Raiffeisen LinzSteinegger, Jördis4 04:43,021983 AUT
Federazione Italiana NuotoGabrielleschi, Giulia5 04:52,121996 ITA
Lokomotiva TrutnovElhenicka, Martina6 04:57,191993 CZE
TJ ZnojmoKolnikova, Veronika7 05:01,731990 CZE
SVS-SchwimmenMalits, Hannah8 05:09,091998 AUT
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event 4 - 400m Individual medley men B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

12.12.2008 Jukic, Dinko
Jukic, Dinko
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

04:03,01
04:10,60
04:17,27
04:17,92
04:18,56

Rijeka (CRO)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

Schwimmunion Generali SalzburgSoljan, Fabian1 04:55,381996 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenMilcevic, Filip2 04:45,891997 AUT
ASKÖ Schwimmclub SteyrSteffan, Sebastian3 04:38,591997 AUT
ATUS GrazAmbros, Markus4 04:34,811995 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenZwirschitz, Sascha5 04:36,731995 AUT
USC GrazGiefing, Richard6 04:41,161995 AUT
USC GrazStaufer, Florian7 04:54,441995 AUT
SU MödlingErnhofer, Stefan8 04:55,501994 AUT

event 4 - 400m Individual medley men A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

12.12.2008 Jukic, Dinko
Jukic, Dinko
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

04:03,01
04:10,60
04:17,27
04:17,92
04:18,56

Rijeka (CRO)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

TWV InnsbruckSenn, Andreas1 04:33,671994 AUT
Federazione Italiana NuotoBallo, Stefano2 04:26,871993 ITA
Nuoto Veneto Banca MontebellunaTon, Filippo3 04:22,141986 ITA
SC HakoahRogan, Markus4 04:14,901982 AUT
Welser Turnverein 1862Dür, Dominik5 04:15,101986 AUT
Eisenstädter SchwimmunionMaly, Jakub6 04:22,521992 AUT
ADUS Triestina NuotoCardinale, Enrico7 04:28,661990 ITA
Welser Turnverein 1862Jaksche, Philipp8 04:33,881993 AUT

event 5 - 100m Breaststroke women B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

21.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Jukic, Mirna
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

01:05,24
01:06,33
01:09,42
01:09,60
01:09,77

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

Schwimmunion Generali SalzburgGerstbauer, Johanna1 01:14,891990 AUT
Turkish Swimming FederationBirol, Duygu2 01:13,701990 TUR
USC GrazNothdurfter, Christina3 01:13,551994 AUT
ESV St. PöltenSauer, Isabella4 01:12,631996 AUT
SK Motorlet PrahaKolarova, Kristyna5 01:12,641992 CZE
SV St. Veit an der GlanKukla, Julia6 01:13,601998 AUT
Nuoto Veneto Banca MontebellunaCagnato, Greta7 01:14,651992 ITA
Union McDonald's ADM LinzEnkner, Sophie8 01:15,011995 AUT
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event 5 - 100m Breaststroke women A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

21.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Jukic, Mirna
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

01:05,24
01:06,33
01:09,42
01:09,60
01:09,77

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

SU citynet@ Hall in TirolReitshammer, Caroline1 01:11,751991 AUT
Schwimm-Union-WienGrauwinkel, Cassandra Gimeno2 01:11,231989 AUT
SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauZaiser, Lisa3 01:08,671994 AUT
SloveniaVozel, Tjasa4 01:08,411994 SLO
Turkish Swimming FederationGunaydin, Buse5 01:08,451989 TUR
SVS-SchwimmenKoschischek, Birgit6 01:09,401987 AUT
SC Austria WienSwierczewska, Sandra7 01:11,621988 AUT
Welser Turnverein 1862Strigl, Christina8 01:12,111993 AUT

event 6 - 100m Breaststroke men B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.12.2009 Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:57,71
00:58,15
01:00,28
01:00,43
01:00,58

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

SC DianaUrun, Vadim1 01:07,391991 AUT
SG-Neckar/EnzEggerer, Philipp2 01:06,481995 GER
SV GallneukirchenReindl, Maximilian3 01:04,801994 AUT
Union Schwimmverein KremsHrubesch, Jakob4 01:04,371994 AUT
Nuoto Veneto Banca MontebellunaLoschi, Moises Daniel5 01:04,461994 ITA
SVS SimmeringHöfferer, Kevin6 01:05,181992 AUT
Nuoto Veneto Banca MontebellunaZanatta, Luca7 01:06,781993 ITA
SU MödlingMargotti, Christoph8 01:08,031996 AUT

event 6 - 100m Breaststroke men A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.12.2009 Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:57,71
00:58,15
01:00,28
01:00,43
01:00,58

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

Turkish Swimming FederationAslanoglu, Omer1 01:04,321988 TUR
SV GallneukirchenDietrich, Johannes2 01:03,831993 AUT
SV GallneukirchenDietrich, Jakob3 01:03,401992 AUT
Turkish Swimming FederationKacmaz, Mustafa4 01:02,541992 TUR
Schwimm Club im Theresianum WienMate, Hunor5 01:02,621983 AUT
Rari Nantes NovaraFacci, Loris6 01:03,691983 ITA
ASV WienRoncevic, Alexander7 01:04,151992 AUT
SC Donau WienNarnhofer, Thomas8 01:04,351974 AUT
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38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

event 7 - 200m Freestyle women B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

13.12.2009 Klocker, Verena
Vandenberg, Kim
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

01:57,30
01:57,20
01:59,58
01:59,88
02:00,18

Istanbul (TUR)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

Schwimmunion Generali SalzburgPraniess, Lisa1 02:06,001993 AUT
ASV Raiffeisen LinzSzekendi, Anais2 02:04,951991 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenBatliner, Maria3 02:04,121996 AUT
SloveniaVozel, Tjasa4 02:03,481994 SLO
SC Raiffeisen MürzzuschlagSchulhofer, Alina5 02:04,001995 AUT
PK ZlinKuchtickova, Jitka6 02:04,591987 CZE
SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauEgger, Katharina7 02:05,791995 AUT
Turkish Swimming FederationDolunay, Burcu8 02:06,121984 TUR

event 7 - 200m Freestyle women A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

13.12.2009 Klocker, Verena
Vandenberg, Kim
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

01:57,30
01:57,20
01:59,58
01:59,88
02:00,18

Istanbul (TUR)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

Nuoto Veneto Banca MontebellunaAgnoletto, Jasmin1 02:03,191991 ITA
Federazione Italiana NuotoCaramignoli, Martina2 02:02,011991 ITA
Federazione Italiana NuotoCarli, Diletta3 02:00,571996 ITA
USC GrazChaves-Diaz, Eva4 01:59,211995 AUT
Federazione Italiana NuotoBuratto, Erica5 02:00,161984 ITA
Federazione Italiana NuotoDe Memme, Martina6 02:00,991991 ITA
SC IKB Stadtoasen InnsbruckKlocker, Verena7 02:02,371985 AUT
Federazione Italiana NuotoFerraioli, Erica8 02:03,401986 ITA

event 8 - 200m Freestyle men B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

13.12.2009 Koll, Dominik
Townsend, Darian
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:43,90
01:43,14
01:47,42
01:47,69
01:47,96

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

SV St. Veit an der GlanNemeth, Peter1 01:55,331993 AUT
ASD Larus NuotoCorapi, Damiano2 01:52,441994 ITA
Federazione Italiana NuotoD'arrigo, Andrea Mitchell3 01:50,751995 ITA
Nuoto Veneto Banca MontebellunaColbertaldo, Federico4 01:50,091988 ITA
ASD Larus NuotoIacobini, Thomas5 01:50,201991 ITA
Turkish Swimming FederationKarap, Nezir6 01:52,211994 TUR
Federazione Italiana NuotoBallo, Stefano7 01:52,651993 ITA
Bohemians PragHavranek, Tomas8 01:56,071994 CZE
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event 8 - 200m Freestyle men A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

13.12.2009 Koll, Dominik
Townsend, Darian
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:43,90
01:43,14
01:47,42
01:47,69
01:47,96

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

Turkish Swimming FederationGurdal, Arda1 01:49,841990 TUR
ATUS GrazScherübl, Markus2 01:49,741992 AUT
1. Perger Schwimmverein UNIQABrandl, David3 01:49,361987 AUT
VI-39 TrojanGlaesner, Mads4 01:48,491988 DEN
TJ ZnojmoCermak, Ondrej5 01:48,941987 CZE
ATUS GrazScherübl, Christian6 01:49,561994 AUT
SG ATV-Allround Wr. NeustadtJanistyn, Florian7 01:49,751988 AUT
ASD Larus NuotoBarbacini, Filippo8 01:49,981990 ITA

event 9 - 200m Backstroke women B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

19.12.2009 Steinegger, Jördis
Jarosova, Lenka
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

02:09,39
02:09,79
02:11,50
02:11,83
02:12,16

Wien (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

USC GrazVeiter, Sabrina1 02:31,221997 AUT
Schwimmteam DelphinRebernig, Hillary2 02:28,411998 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenBlum, Gina3 02:26,581996 AUT
ASV WienBana, Angelika4 02:26,341995 AUT
Bohemians PragGurzhiy, Evfrosinia5 02:26,491995 CZE
SC DianaEisner, Julia6 02:27,061995 AUT
SU MödlingKepler, Nadine7 02:31,031996 AUT
SV WörtherseeRass, Mirjam8 02:35,431998 AUT

event 9 - 200m Backstroke women A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

19.12.2009 Steinegger, Jördis
Jarosova, Lenka
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

02:09,39
02:09,79
02:11,50
02:11,83
02:12,16

Wien (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

SC IKB Stadtoasen InnsbruckGschwentner, Emma1 02:23,541997 AUT
Welser Turnverein 1862Schörkhuber, Nikola2 02:21,121997 AUT
Lokomotiva TrutnovElhenicka, Martina3 02:17,971993 CZE
USC GrazHalbreiner, Uschi4 02:11,121991 AUT
Nuoto Veneto Banca MontebellunaPanziera, Margherita5 02:16,191995 ITA
SC DianaHufnagl, Claudia6 02:19,171996 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenFelner, Desiree7 02:23,401997 AUT
Jihlavsky plavecky klubSlamova, Klara8 02:23,701995 CZE
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event 10 - 200m Backstroke men B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Rogan, Markus
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:47,64
01:53,52
01:58,21
01:58,51
01:58,80

Stockholm (SWE)
2006 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

USC GrazStaufer, Florian1 02:16,861995 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenLenhart, Patrick2 02:15,471997 AUT
SVS SimmeringPrindl, Maximilian3 02:13,041992 AUT
ESV St. PöltenHerold, Lukas4 02:12,401994 AUT
SVS-SchwimmenNoe, Gabriel5 02:12,641996 AUT
Schwimmunion Generali SalzburgSoljan, Fabian6 02:15,181996 AUT
SU MödlingAuböck, Felix7 02:16,541996 AUT
TWV TelfsKnabl, Alexander8 02:17,821995 AUT

event 10 - 200m Backstroke men A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Rogan, Markus
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:47,64
01:53,52
01:58,21
01:58,51
01:58,80

Stockholm (SWE)
2006 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

USC GrazGiefing, Richard1 02:10,541995 AUT
SU citynet@ Hall in TirolReitshammer, Bernhard2 02:06,751994 AUT
TJ ZnojmoPolach, Marek3 02:03,811991 CZE
Eisenstädter SchwimmunionStoss, Sebastian4 01:58,691986 AUT
SV WörtherseeZluga, Christian5 02:02,951991 AUT
Turkish Swimming FederationBashlakov, Iskender6 02:05,101990 TUR
SC DianaWurzer, Stefan7 02:07,041995 AUT
ATUS GrazAmbros, Markus8 02:11,091995 AUT

event 11 - 100m Butterfly women B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

14.12.2008 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

00:57,46
00:57,76
01:00,04
01:00,19
01:00,34

Rijeka (CRO)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

Turkish Swimming FederationAy, Ozge Tuba1 01:05,071996 TUR
ASV Raiffeisen LinzSzekendi, Anais2 01:04,751991 AUT
Bohemians PragRehorkova, Alzbeta3 01:04,041992 CZE
Lokomotiva TrutnovPechancova, Aneta4 01:03,431992 CZE
SC Raiffeisen MürzzuschlagSchulhofer, Alina5 01:03,591995 AUT
SVS SimmeringSchaberl, Hanna6 01:04,191994 AUT
Nuoto Veneto Banca MontebellunaBarcellona, Beatrice7 01:05,011992 ITA
SSG Reutlingen-TübingenFischer, Mattika8 01:05,101991 GER
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event 11 - 100m Butterfly women A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

14.12.2008 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

00:57,46
00:57,76
01:00,04
01:00,19
01:00,34

Rijeka (CRO)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

USC GrazChaves-Diaz, Eva1 01:02,101995 AUT
Turkish Swimming FederationAkarsu, Melisa2 01:01,481993 TUR
SV Volksbank Spittal/DrauZaiser, Lisa3 01:00,341994 AUT
EstoniaAljand, Triin4 00:59,621985 EST
SVS-SchwimmenKoschischek, Birgit5 00:59,991987 AUT
Federazione Italiana NuotoLetrari, Laura6 01:01,151989 ITA
Turkish Swimming FederationUstundag, Nida Eliz7 01:01,761996 TUR
ASD Larus NuotoZonno, Valentina8 01:03,261989 ITA

event 12 - 100m Butterfly men B-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

20.12.2008 Jukic, Dinko
Mankoc, Peter
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:50,65
00:50,58
00:53,20
00:53,33
00:53,46

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

B-final

SVS-SchwimmenMilcevic, Filip1 00:57,671997 AUT
ASV WienRogler, Gerhard2 00:57,411994 AUT
ASD Larus NuotoIacobini, Thomas3 00:56,741991 ITA
SVS SimmeringDittrich, Nikolaus4 00:55,971993 AUT
ASD Larus NuotoMacciola, Marco5 00:56,191989 ITA
TJ ZnojmoHavlik, Martin6 00:57,321988 CZE
USC GrazUnger, Dominik7 00:57,651995 AUT
Schwimm-Union-WienPfaler, Lauri Von8 00:57,901992 AUT

event 12 - 100m Butterfly men A-Final
ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

20.12.2008 Jukic, Dinko
Mankoc, Peter
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:50,65
00:50,58
00:53,20
00:53,33
00:53,46

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

A-final

Federazione Italiana NuotoIacobone, Stefano1 00:55,121987 ITA
TJ ZnojmoRubacek, Michal2 00:54,881986 CZE
BelarusSankovich, Pavel3 00:53,851990 BLR
SC Austria WienJukic, Dinko4 00:53,731989 AUT
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaMankoc, Peter5 00:53,851978 SLO
USC GrazSpitzer, Martin6 00:54,611985 AUT
Federazione Italiana NuotoPavone, Francesco7 00:55,041991 ITA
ASD Larus NuotoCosentino, Gabriele8 00:55,151990 ITA
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